Splitter Module for Vertical chassis

Product description 📒

1:16 splitter module for 3U Vertical Chassis. Used in EPOM/GPON installations along with PLC splitters. Module can be eqipped with 1 SC simplex adapter, 8 SC duplex and one PLC 1:16 splitter. Module is mounted to the chassis using plastic clasps.

Made from aluminium coated with anode paint. Adapters and splitters not included.



Product specification 🗘

Dimensions:	236mm x 111mm x 32mm
Weight:	0.3kg
Material:	aluminium
Colour:	anode
Compatible adapters:	1 x SC simplex 8 x SC duplex
Warranty:	36 months